

Complaint. Case 309 of 2022

Order dated:- 27-11-2024

Today is fixed for Evidence before Charge.

Both parties filed hazira.

Complainant filed a petition praying for time for further evidence.

Prayer is allowed

Fix 12-03-2025 for Evidence before Charge.

Dictated and corrected by me

Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah

(Disha Barai)
(JO Code WB01420)

Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah